PROJECT AWESOME

Project Code Project Contact
Project Description

LASER t514613@gmail.com
Buy and operate a laser cutter in the space

BYZANTIUM dragonwisard@gmail.com

Emergency Mesh Network Software

KITBUILD t514613@gmail.com
Buy tools and kits for electronic workshops

TOTAL Earmarked for Project Awesome

Status

Active

Active

Active

Balance

$1,500.00
1]

$500.00
[2]

$0.00

Aug 2012 Sept 2012 Oct 2012
Div Amt: $0.00 Div Amt: $0.00 Div Amt: $1,000.00
Tot votes: 1 Tot votes: 2 Tot votes: 3

#Votes Expenses Balance #Votes Expenses Balance #Votes Expenses Balance

Div Share Donations Div Share Donations Div Share Donations
0 $0.00 $1,500.00 2 $0.00 $1,500.00 3 $0.00 $2,500.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 $500.00 0 $0.00 $104.32 0 $0.00  $204.32
-$395.68
$0.00 $0.00 [3] $0.00  $100.00
$2,000.00 $1,604.32 $2,704.32

Nov 2012
Div Amt:
Tot votes:

#Votes

$100.00
3

Div Share Donations

2
$66.67
0
$0.00

1
$33.33

$0.00
$0.00

-$100.00

$0.00

Expenses Balance

$2,566.67

$104.32

$33.33

$2,704.32



1. $1000 from Martin's intercom install; $500 from HacDC/WPA class
2. From (friend of) The Doctor for Byzantium

3. To Ben Mendis for CDs



