PROJECT AWESOME				Aug 2012			Sept 2012			Oct 2012			Nov 2012		
				Div Amt:	\$0.00		Div Amt:	\$0.00		Div Amt:	\$1,000.00		Div Amt:	\$100.00	
				Tot votes:	1		Tot votes:	2		Tot votes:	3		Tot votes:	3	
Project Code	Project Contact	Status	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance
Project Description				Div Share	Donations		Div Share	Donations		Div Share	Donations		Div Share	Donations	
LASER	t514613@gmail.com	Active	\$1,500.00 [1]	0	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$0.00	\$2,566.67
Buy and operate a laser cutter in the space			\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$1,000.00	\$0.00		\$66.67	\$0.00		
BYZANTIUM	dragonwisard@gmail.com	Active	\$500.00 [2]	0	\$0.00	\$500.00	0	\$0.00	\$104.32	0	\$0.00	\$204.32	0	-\$100.00	\$104.32
Emergency Mesh Network Software			\$0.00			\$0.00	-\$395.68 [3]		\$0.00	\$100.00		\$0.00			
KITBUILD	t514613@gmail.com	Active	\$0.00										1	\$0.00	\$33.33
Buy tools and kits for electronic workshops												\$33.33			
TOTAL Formarked	for Project Awesome					\$2,000.00			\$1,604.32			\$2,704.32			\$2,704.32

- 1. \$1000 from Martin's intercom install; \$500 from HacDC/WPA class
- 2. From (friend of) The Doctor for Byzantium
- 3. To Ben Mendis for CDs